
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVANCE HIGH TECH SECURITY

DLCPM0042703000

12

JAN-2024

10-FEB-2024 16:2907-FEB-2024

ECR JAN'24 AHTS

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1421352172

ECR

FEB-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 101122112

Total Members 230

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,48,922

Total Refund Advance       1,35,397

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,84,319

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of five
from base month.

1 / 13DLCPM0042703000 / JAN-2024 / 10-FEB-2024 16:29



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,037
AJAY KUMAR 336          4841 102039427364 N.A.

        4,037             0        4,037
AJAY KUMAR -

        4,037
            0          148 - -

       23,886
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8002 101433399937 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,232
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8003 101801733422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,074
AJIT KUMAR 617          8884 100984711636 N.A.

        7,401            16        7,401
AJIT KUMAR -

        7,401
            0          271 - -

       17,494
AKASH 1,250        1,8005 101999523984 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,559
AKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 101845558407 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000AKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,475
AKSHAY KUMAR 0        1,8007 101655390885 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000AKSHAY
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       22,204AMARESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,8008 100897645095 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000AMARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,222
AMARJEET SAH 1,250        1,8009 101884204134 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000AMARJEET
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,550
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 101446308814 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,719AMIT KUMAR
PASWAN

336          48411 101544352233 N.A.
        4,037             0        4,037AMIT KUMAR

PASWAN
-

        4,037
            0          148 - -

       18,840
ANIRUDH 1,250        1,80012 101485167181 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIRUDH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,840
ANITA 1,250        1,80013 101219575727 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,475
ANKIT KUMAR 953        1,37314 101904807406 N.A.

       11,438            10       11,438ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       11,438

            0          420 - -

       18,167
ANKIT SHARMA 1,121        1,61515 101989802880 N.A.

       13,457             7       13,457ANKIT
SHARMA

-
       13,457

            0          494 - -

       17,494Ankith Singh
Bisht

1,250        2,09916 101386670351 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,494ANKITH

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       22,204
ANKUL SINGH 1,250        1,80017 101715440477 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKUL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,868ANUBHAV
SINGH

1,250        1,80018 101087749327 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000ANUBHAV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,194ANURADHA
KUMARI

1,250        1,80019 101989802908 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000ANURADHA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,877
ASHA 1,250        1,80020 101553707332 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
ASHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
ASHA DAS 1,250        1,80021 100634808941 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ASHA DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,831
ASHA DEVI 1,233        1,77622 101942186416 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
ASHA DEVI -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       18,839
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80023 101942186463 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,786
ASHNI KUMAR 815        1,17424 101800756484 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786ASHNI
KUMAR

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       18,167BABULAL
PASWAN

1,177        1,69625 101862629103 N.A.
       14,130             6       14,130BABULAL

PASWAN
-

       14,130
            0          519 - -

       19,512
BAMBAM
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,80026 100987131212 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

BAMBAM
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,786
BHAGAT SINGH 0        1,17427 100109694076 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786BHAGAT
SINGH

-            0             0        1,174 - -

       18,840BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

1,233        1,77628 101203164931 N.A.
       14,803             5       14,803

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       14,803

            0          543 - -

       18,840
BHARAT
KUMAR
MANDAL

1,065        1,53429 100551205569 N.A.
       12,784             8       12,784

BHARAT
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       12,784

            0          469 - -

       20,548
Bhim Sen 0        1,80030 100633447758 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHIM SEN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,500
Bhuaal Yadav 1,250        2,09931 100733941311 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,494BHUAAL
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          849 - -

       24,895BIKRANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80032 101644130848 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000BIKRANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,786
BODH RAJ 815        1,17433 100116823128 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786
BODH RAJ -

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       17,494BRAJENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80034 101086023345 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000BRAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,548
BRAJKISHOR 0        1,80035 101782535265 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRAJKISHOR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,830
BUNTY 1,250        1,80036 101933115205 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
BUNTY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,540
BUNTY KUMAR 1,250        1,80037 101290886572 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000BUNTY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,213CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80038 101942186459 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213CHANDAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80039 101735936441 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,559CHANDPAL
SHARMA

1,250        1,80040 101426785411 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHANDER

PAL SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,548
Charan Singh 1,250        1,80041 101165164917 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,840
CHHOTU 1,233        1,77642 101884204123 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
CHHOTU -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       10,093CHHOTU
KUMAR

841        1,21143 101989802879 N.A.
       10,093            12       10,093CHHOTU

KUMAR
-

       10,093
            0          370 - -
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       24,222
DEENA NATH 1,250        1,80044 100551201822 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DEENA NATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,130
DEEPA 1,177        1,69645 101241271184 N.A.

       14,130             6       14,130
DEEPA -

       14,130
            0          519 - -

       24,895
DEEPA 0        1,80046 101740281287 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DEEPA -            0             0        1,800 - -

       23,550
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80047 101438428046 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80048 101989802898 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,503
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 100536687660 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,858
DEVRAJ 1,250        1,80050 100551202918 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
DEVRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,886
DHEERAJ 1,250        1,80051 101809541576 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DHEERAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,204
DILEEP KUMAR 1,250        1,80052 101942186471 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,513
GAURAV SINGH 1,250        1,80053 101193802057 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000GAURAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,895
GOPAL 1,250        1,80054 101390362478 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,010
Govind Singh 963        1,38755 100634486529 N.A.

       11,558             0       11,558GOVIND
SINGH

-
       11,558

            0          424 - -

       23,886HARIBILASH
SINGH

1,250        1,80056 100566333717 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARIBILASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,625
Haridass K 1,201        1,73157 101379233448 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
HARIDASS K -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       25,232
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80058 101186798598 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,786
HARISH KUMAR 815        1,17459 101916055517 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786HARISH
KUMAR

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       18,839
HEMA SAXENA 1,250        1,80060 101488336504 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000HEMA
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,700
HIMANSHU 280          40461 102030100388 N.A.

        3,364            22        3,364
HIMANSHU -

        3,364
            0          124 - -

        9,786
JAGMOHAN 815        1,17462 101093898935 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786
JAGMOHAN -

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       23,549JAI BHAGWAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80063 101452109726 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

JAI
BHAGWAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
JAMEEL 1,177        1,69664 101924347876 N.A.

       14,130             6       14,130
JAMEEL -

       14,130
            0          519 - -

       19,375Jeevarathinam
Munusamy

0        2,14665 101265200326 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,885

JEEVARATHIN
AM
MUNUSAMY

-            0             0        2,146 - -
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       18,840
JYOTI KUMARI 1,233        1,77666 102011186427 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803JYOTI
KUMARI

-
       14,803

            0          543 - -

       17,494
KAJAL 1,250        2,09967 100525236153 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,494
KAJAL -

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       23,886
KAPIL 1,250        1,80068 101228120643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAPIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,111
KAREENA 0        1,45369 101955114549 N.A.

       12,111             8       12,111
KAREENA -            0             0        1,453 - -

        9,786
KARNAL SINGH 815        1,17470 101955116735 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786KARNAL
CHAND

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       15,625Karunakaran
Selvam

1,201        1,73171 101514885360 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423KARUNAKAR

AN SELVAM
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,494KESHAV KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,80072 101703676120 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000KESHAV

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,877KHUSHBU
KUMARI

1,250        1,80073 101924347853 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000KHUSHBU

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,876
KOMAL KUMARI 1,250        1,80074 101497092840 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000KOMAL
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,232
KRISHAN KANT 1,250        1,80075 101779006123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN
KANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,886
KULDEEP 1,250        1,80076 100512293133 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
KULDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,786KULWANT
SINGH

815        1,17477 101093898855 N.A.
        9,786             0        9,786KULWANT

SINGH
-

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       23,213KUNDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80078 101835488380 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,185LOKENDRA
KUMAR

1,121        1,61579 101419412127 N.A.
       13,457             7       13,457LOKENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,457
            0          494 - -

       23,550
MADHURI 1,250        1,80080 101862629055 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
MADHURI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,849MAHADEV
KUMAR ROY

0        1,80081 101685483005 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000MAHADEV

KUMAR ROY
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,522
MALA DEVI 1,250        1,80082 100884858849 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
MALA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,522
MAMTA 1,233        1,77683 101763289504 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
MAMTA -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       15,475
MANISH KUMAR 1,065        1,53484 101955114531 N.A.

       12,784             8       12,784MANISH
KUMAR

-
       12,784

            0          469 - -

       17,494
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80085 101226699638 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,466
MANISHA 1,009        1,45386 101807032036 N.A.

       12,111             9       12,111
MANISHA -

       12,111
            0          444 - -

       22,540
MANJEET 1,250        1,80087 101924347848 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
MANJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        6,729
MANJU DEVI 504          72788 100473495437 N.A.

        6,056            18        6,056
MANJU DEVI -

        6,056
            0          223 - -

       21,195MANMOHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80089 101433399944 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MANMOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,540
MANNI 1,250        1,80090 102019700660 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
MANNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,185MANOJ
PASWAN

1,250        1,80091 101497092864 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MANOJ

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,559
MANTU SAH 1,250        1,80092 100551203616 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
MANTU SAH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,448Mathura
Prasad

285          41193 101676538113 N.A.
        3,425            19        3,425MATHURA

PRASAD
-

        3,425
            0          126 - -

       17,494MD RIZWAN
ALAM

1,250        1,80094 100732911407 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MD RIZWAN

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,877
MEENAKSHI 0        1,80095 101685483022 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
MEENAKSHI -            0             0        1,800 - -

       23,213MOHIT KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,80096 101454635198 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

MOHIT
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,877MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80097 101528815510 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,522MUKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

1,250        1,80098 101087749287 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
MUKESH
KUMAR
PODDAR

1,250        1,80099 100474262799 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
PODDAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,897
MUNIA DEVI 1,088        1,568100 100788734615 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
MUNIYA -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       20,522
MUNNI DEVI 1,250        1,800101 101064946242 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
MUNNI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,531
MUSAHIDDIN 1,250        1,800102 101872360166 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
MUSAHIDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Nandita Bisht 1,250        2,099103 100733416297 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,494NANDITA
BISHT

-
       15,000

            0          849 - -

       17,494NARENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800104 100516642553 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NARENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
Navya S 1,250        1,800105 100485702769 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVYA S -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,823
NEELAM 1,250        1,800106 101735936460 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEELAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,559
NEERAJ 1,250        1,800107 101545438111 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
NEERAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,222
NEERAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800108 101446308748 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,858NIRANJAN
PASMAN

1,250        1,800109 102001183750 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000NIRANJAN

PASMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,886
NIRANJAN SAH 1,250        1,800110 101833777794 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000NIRANJAN
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,521
NIRMALA 1,250        1,800111 101884206606 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
NIRMALA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167NISHI KALA
DEVI

1,250        1,800112 101426539257 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NISHI KALA

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,503
NITESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800113 101485167201 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000NITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          673
NITISH KUMAR
PASWAN

56           81114 101538542697 N.A.          673
           26

          673
NITISH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-          673             0           25 - -

       25,232
ONKAR SINGH 1,250        1,800115 101715440465 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ONKAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,548Pappu Kumar
Singh

1,250        1,800116 102011181994 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAPPU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,232PAVNESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800117 101107180683 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAVNESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,876
PAWAN II 1,250        1,800118 100551202960 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
PAWAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,540
POOJA 0        1,800119 101914845221 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
POOJA -            0             0        1,800 - -

       26,241
POORAN 1,250        1,800120 101745898471 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POORAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,185
PRABHA DEVI 1,250        1,800121 101419412136 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000PRABHA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,007PRADEEP
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800122 100512304105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,148
PRASHANT 1,250        1,800123 102030101030 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
PRASHANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,786
PREETI 815        1,174124 101916055490 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786
PREETI -

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       24,895
PREMNARAYAN 1,250        1,800125 101270907692 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREMNARAY
AN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,512
PRIYA 1,250        1,800126 102019700687 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
PRIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,858
PUSHPA DEVI 1,250        1,800127 100927548329 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
PUSHPA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,875
R Mahendran 1,250        1,869128 101452414813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,577R
MAHENDRAN

-
       15,000

            0          619 - -

       20,185
RABBANI 1,250        1,800129 101173939530 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RABBANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,185RAGHUNANDA
N KUMAR

1,121        1,615130 101361915112 N.A.
       13,457             7       13,457RAGHUNAND

AN KUMAR
-

       13,457
            0          494 - -

       27,923
RAGNI MANDAL 1,250        1,800131 101691984571 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAGNI
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       14,130
RAHUL 1,065        1,534132 102030101024 N.A.

       12,784             8       12,784
RAHUL -

       12,784
            0          469 - -

       12,784
RAHUL 1,065        1,534133 100650952636 N.A.

       12,784             8       12,784
RAHUL -

       12,784
            0          469 - -

       23,886
RAHUL 1,250        1,800134 101884204199 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,800135 101278724544 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,877
RAJ KISHOR 1,250        1,800136 101174925277 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RAJ KISHOR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,839
RAJA RAM 1,009        1,453137 100532996867 N.A.

       12,111             9       12,111
RAJA RAM -

       12,111
            0          444 - -

        9,786
RAJEEV KUMAR 815        1,174138 101093898903 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       12,111
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,009        1,453139 101809541569 N.A.

       12,111             9       12,111RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       12,111

            0          444 - -

       20,548Rajendra
Kumar

1,250        1,800140 101145064590 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,876
RAJESH 1,250        1,800141 100670983854 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,895RAKESH
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800142 101365562711 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213
RAKESH
KUMAR
NAMDEV

1,250        1,800143 101386670379 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
NAMDEV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,895
RAM AVADH 1,250        1,800144 101488337581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM AVADH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,540
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800145 100551205697 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,513
RAMAKANT 1,121        1,615146 101989802867 N.A.

       13,457             7       13,457
RAMAKANT -

       13,457
            0          494 - -

       17,494
RAMESH 1,233        1,776147 102030100405 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
RAMESH -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

        9,786RAMESH
KUMAR

815        1,174148 101909073611 N.A.
        9,786             0        9,786RAMESH

KUMAR
-

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       18,166RAMJEEVAN
SAH

1,250        1,800149 101921460974 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000RAMJEEVAN

SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,176
RAMKALA DEVI 1,177        1,696150 101248695242 N.A.

       14,130             6       14,130RAMKALA
DEVI

-
       14,130

            0          519 - -

       19,513
RANDHIR 1,233        1,776151 101414468467 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
RANDHIR -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       20,858
RANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800152 101047105882 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,849
RAVINDER 1,233        1,776153 100566255383 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803RAVINDRA
RAUT

-
       14,803

            0          543 - -
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       19,849
REENA DEVI 0        1,800154 101676540212 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
REENA DEVI -            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,700REGU BHANU
CHANDER

1,080        1,555155 101308101152 N.A.
       12,962             0       12,962

REGU
BHANU
CHANDER

-
       12,962

            0          475 - -

        6,728
RENU 560          807156 101904810428 N.A.

        6,728            16        6,728
RENU -

        6,728
            0          247 - -

       21,868
RIKESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800157 101320733750 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RIKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,849
RITESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800158 101955114520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,876
ROLI 1,250        1,800159 101735936456 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
ROLI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,504RUCHIKA
KUMARI

1,233        1,776160 102011186415 N.A.
       14,803             5       14,803RUCHIKA

KUMARI
-

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       22,877
RUMA 1,250        1,800161 101368264694 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RUMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,821
SACHIN 1,250        1,800162 101419412094 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,083
SACHIN KUMAR 757        1,090163 100957444864 N.A.

        9,083            14        9,083SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        9,083

            0          333 - -

       15,811SAGAR
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,800164 101274761628 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SAGAR

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213SANDEEP
PRAJAPATI

1,250        1,800165 100640998408 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SANDEEP

PRAJAPATI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,519SANDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,800166 100551204373 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,868
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800167 100671646096 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,877
SANJEEV
KUMAR
GAUTAM

1,250        1,800168 101924347869 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SANJEEV
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,559
SANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800169 101833777804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,895
SANJU DEVI 1,250        1,800170 100551204974 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SANJU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,548
Sanni Baboo 1,250        1,800171 102019700673 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANNI
BABOO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,905
SANNI KUMAR 1,250        1,800172 100964248812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANNI
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,222SANNY KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,800173 101884204147 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SANNY
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,823SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800174 100566256767 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,840
SANTOSH 0        1,800175 101655390816 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
KUMARI

-            0             0        1,800 - -

        5,719
SANTOSHI 392          565176 101809541582 N.A.

        4,710            20        4,710
SANTOSHI -

        4,710
            0          173 - -

       23,550
SHRVAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

1,250        1,800177 100915316972 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SARBAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,877SARVESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800178 101129855549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,895
SARWAN 1,250        1,800179 101822217558 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SARWAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,148
SAURAV RAM 1,250        1,800180 101822217536 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SAURAV RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,195
SHABNAM 1,250        1,800181 101745898492 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SHABNAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,531
SHAKTIMAN 0        1,800182 101745312611 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
SHAKTIMAN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       18,167SHAKUNTLA
DEVI

1,121        1,615183 101347174456 N.A.
       13,457             7       13,457SHAKUNTLA

DEVI
-

       13,457
            0          494 - -

        9,786
SHAM LAL 815        1,174184 101909073204 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786
SHAM LAL -

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       25,295
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,800185 101419412060 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,691
SHILPA 224          323186 101827247700 N.A.

        2,691             0        2,691
SHILPA -

        2,691
            0           99 - -

       22,204
SHIV NARAYAN 1,250        1,800187 100634694845 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,475
SHIVAM SINGH 1,250        1,800188 101497092872 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000SHIVAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,895
SUBHAM 1,250        1,800189 101691985003 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SHUBHAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,886
SITESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800190 101842951103 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,250
SIVANESAN A 1,250        1,800191 101401458476 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SIVANESAN
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,877
SONIYA 1,250        1,800192 101872360150 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SONIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,475
SONU 1,250        1,800193 101886603669 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,786
SONU KUMAR 815        1,174194 101093898919 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786SONU
KUMAR

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       23,550SONU KUMAR
PASVAN

1,250        1,800195 101497730204 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SONU
KUMAR
PASVAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,540SONU KUMAR
SINGH

0        1,800196 101693210516 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SONU

KUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -
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SINGH

       16,250
Srinivasan L 1,250        1,800197 100796758902 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SRINIVASAN
L

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,194
SUBHASH 1,250        1,800198 101322799675 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SUBASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,549
SUBHASH 1,250        1,800199 101644130830 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SUBHASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,634
Sujit Shaikh 1,052        1,516200 101325099021 N.A.

       12,634             0       12,634
SUJIT SHAIKH -

       12,634
            0          464 - -

       16,250
Sundarapal C 1,250        1,800201 101250697326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNDARAPA
L  C

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,559
SUNEEL 1,250        1,800202 101617237465 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SUNEEL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
SUNIL KUMAR 1,233        1,776203 102011186436 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,803

            0          543 - -

       22,877
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800204 101151378669 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,858
SUNITA 1,250        1,800205 101942186485 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SUNITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,540
SURAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800206 101193363027 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,895SURENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800207 101419412115 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,151SURESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800208 100511915083 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,186
SUSHILA 1,233        1,776209 101445677699 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
SUSHILA -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       16,821
TANISHA 1,121        1,615210 102030101048 N.A.

       13,457             7       13,457
TANISHA -

       13,457
            0          494 - -

          673
TANNU
GAUTAM

56           81211 102030100390 N.A.          673
           26

          673
TANNU
GAUTAM

-          673             0           25 - -

       18,840
TARUN PAL 1,250        1,800212 101942186492 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
TARUN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,504
TEJ SINGH 1,233        1,776213 101833777787 N.A.

       14,803             5       14,803
TEJ SINGH -

       14,803
            0          543 - -

       22,540
TULSI 1,250        1,800214 101790181474 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
TULSI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,877
TULSI KUMARI 1,250        1,800215 101511288663 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000TULSI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,222
USHA RANI 1,250        1,800216 101822217493 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
USHA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,877VARSHA
KUMARI

1,250        1,800217 101806577085 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000VARSHA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       25,905
VIKAS 1,250        1,800218 101942186437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,786
VIKAS KUNDRA 815        1,174219 101916055501 N.A.

        9,786             0        9,786VIKAS
KUNDRA

-
        9,786

            0          359 - -

       23,886
VIKASH 1,250        1,800220 102011181987 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,803
VIKRAM 1,065        1,534221 102030101011 N.A.

       12,784             8       12,784
VIKRAM -

       12,784
            0          469 - -

       24,895
VIKRAM SINGH 1,250        1,800222 101233890898 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,786Vikram Jeet
Singh

815        1,174223 101977855406 N.A.
        9,786             0        9,786VIKRAMJEET

SINGH
-

        9,786
            0          359 - -

       25,232
VINOD 1,250        1,800224 100566256968 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,213
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        1,800225 101217651829 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,540
VIPIN 1,250        1,800226 101884208010 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
VIPIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,849
VIPIN KUMAR 1,250        1,800227 101217651838 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,204
VISHAL 1,250        1,800228 100551205582 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VISHAL SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,010VISRAM
MISHRA

963        1,387229 101186440574 N.A.
       11,558             0       11,558VISRAM

MISHRA
-

       11,558
            0          424 - -

       22,877
WIPIN KUMAR 1,250        1,800230 101505084315 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000WIPIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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